6743 KINNE STREET
E. SYRACUSE, NY 13057
800-448-1666 • 315-438-4700
E-Mail: mfcsales@microwavefilter.com
Web: www.microwavefilter.com
49
Microwave Filter Company  WMM Series
Medium Bandwidth

• Electrical Performance
• Mechanical Configuration
MODEL DESIGNATION
CONNECTOR CODE CHART
Connector Style Connector Code
“N” Female NF
“N” Male NM
SMA Female SF
SMA Male SM
2.4 mm Female 24F
2.4 mm Male 24M
2.92 mm Female KF
2.92 mm Male KM
CPR Flange CPR#
CPRG Flange CPRG#
CMR Flange CMR#
Mil-STD Flange M3922/#
Cover Flange C#